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Pos Num Pilota Naz
1 198  BENISTANT Thibault IR FRA
2 96 COENEN Lucas N BEL
3 80 ADAMO Andrea LN ImA
4 516 LANGENFELDER Simon = GER
5 44  ELZINGA Rick = NED
6 17 TOENDEL Cornelius NOR
7 72 EVERTS Liam N BEL
8 2 ZANCHI Ferruccio N ITA
9 79 COENEN Sacha KR BEL
10 253 PANCARJan = SLO
11 53  LATA Valerio N ITA
12 74  DE WOLF Kay = NED
13 27 GUYON Tom L. LN FRA
14 420 ROSSI Andrea IR ITA
15 717  FUERI Alexis LN FRA
16 32 BONACORSI Andrea N ITA
17 282 ROSSI Marc-Antoine N FRA
18 51  OLIVER Oriol ESP
19 172 VALK Cas = NED
20 321 BERNARDINI Samuele IR ITA
21 3 TUANI Federico N ITA
22 24 HORGMO Kevin NOR
23 19 PRUGNIERES Quentin LN FRA
24 31  BASSI Francesco N ITA
25 56 CORTI Lorenzo N ITA
26 64  CIABATTI Lorenzo N ITA
27 371 IACOPI Manuel N ITA
28 131 NICKEL Cato B= GER
29 110  PUCCINELLI Matteo N ITA
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Punti Distacchi
85 0 0
75 10 10
68 17 7
67 18 1
67 18 0
64 21 3
59 26 5
46 39 13
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39 46 5
33 52 6
28 57 5
25 60 3
21 64 4
19 66 2
19 66 0
18 67 1
17 68 1
17 68 0
16 69 1
15 70 1
11 74 4
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9 7% 0
6 79 3
2 83 4
2 83 0
2 83 0
1 84 1
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